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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 12th round, Match #90

Friday, 16.10.2015, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

12 Makhankov Volodymyr
17 Kosheliev Ruslan
3 Chobotenko Serhii
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
6 Shepelev Volodymyr
8 Kozak Artem
19 Kravchenko Mykyta
18 Yarmolenko Artem
21 Symcho Viktor
10 Shchebetun Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Herasymenko Yaroslav
15 Masalov Oleksandr
2 Baban Dmytro
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
9 Shaparenko Mykola
11 Taranukha Rostyslav
13 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

1 Riabenko Danylo
17 Storchylo Yaroslav
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
2 Daniielian Artur
6 Plutenko Valentyn
10 Meskhi Mykhailo
11 Kushnarenko Bohdan
7 Kostenko Kyrylo
13 Kopytov Dmytro
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
9 Ohanisian Armen

Substitutes
12 Hloba Dmytro
14 Antoshyn Anton
20 Ulianov Anatolii
19 Khotsianovskyi Artem
16 Turko Yevhen
3 Myronenko Illya
5 Malyshev Denys

Referee:
Bits Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Kysliuk Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Khimichenko Kyrylo
4th Official:
Bych Hennadii
Referee Observer:
Krevskyi Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 12th round, Match #90
Friday, 16.10.2015, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
10 Shchebetun Oleksii 15'

8 Kozak Artem
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 46'

52' 8 Andrusenko Vladyslav

58' 9 Ohanisian Armen
19 Khotsianovskyi Artem

19 Kravchenko Mykyta
11 Taranukha Rostyslav 60'

63' 8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
16 Turko Yevhen

18 Yarmolenko Artem
15 Masalov Oleksandr 73'

75' 7 Kostenko Kyrylo

10 Shchebetun Oleksii
13 Alieksieiev Vladyslav 80'

17 Kosheliev Ruslan 81'

82' 13 Kopytov Dmytro
14 Antoshyn Anton

85' 7 Kostenko Kyrylo
20 Ulianov Anatolii

3 Chobotenko Serhii 85'

90' 16 Turko Yevhen
3 Myronenko Illya
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